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MONTHLY PHYSICAL AND FINANCIAL TARGET AND ACHIEVEMENT
FOR THE RADP PROJECTS UNDER BANGLADESH WATER DEVELOPMENT BOARD
FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015

AL

(In lac taka)
Financial target Financial achievement Cumulative achv for the year Financial in % Physical in %
Month Total Taka PA RPA Total Taka PA RPA Total Taka PA RPA Target (%) | Cumulative Monthly Financial Target Cumalative Monthly Cum.Achv
(%) Financial Achv. Achievement | for the year
Achv. (ADP)(%)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
July 2140.98 1677.89 463.09 393.26 110.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.04 0.04 1 1 0.83 0.83
August 2140.98 1677.89 463.09 393.26| 730.75 0.00 730.75 0.00 840.75 0.00 840.75 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.27 0.31 2 3 1.28 2.1
September 2140.98 1677.89 463.09 393.26| 7,682.11 7,031.04 651.07 185.06 8,522.86 7,031.04 1,491.82 185.06 1.00 3.00 2.86 3.17 2 5 3.26 5.37
October 6422.94 5033.67 1389.27 1179.78| 3,202.92 2,713.98 488.94 66.59 11,725.78 9,745.02 1,980.76 251.65 3.00 6.00 1.19 4.37 3 8 1.76 7.13
November 8563.92 6711.56 1852.36 1573.04| 6,816.90 2,567.90 4,249.00 3,871.43 18,542.67 12,312.91 6,229.76 4,123.08 4.00 10.00 2.54 6.90 5 13 3.99 11.12
December 12845.88 10067.34 2778.54 2359.56| 15,442.24 10,886.00 4,556.24 4,026.79 33,984.91 | 23,198.91 | 10,786.00 | 8,149.87 6.00 16.00 5.75 12.65 8 21 8.63 19.75
January 14986.86 11745.23 3241.63 2752.82| 15,066.70 12,062.72 3,003.98 2,609.47 49,051.61 35,261.63 13,789.98 | 10,759.34 7.00 23.00 5.61 18.26 10 31 6.97 26.72
February 21409.80 16778.90 4630.90 3932.60| 15,008.05 13,626.16 1,381.89 962.55 64,059.65 | 48,887.78 | 15,171.87 | 11,721.89 10.00 33.00 5.59 23.85 12 43 8.20 34.92
March 25691.76 20134.68 5557.08 4719.12| 10,750.09 6,470.26 4,279.83 3,725.79 74,809.74 | 55,358.04 | 19,451.70 | 15,447.68 12.00 45.00 4.00 27.85 14 57 9.16 44.07
April 29973.72 23490.46 6483.26 5505.64| 13,642.66 9,948.65 3,694.01 3,033.77 88,452.39 | 65,306.68 | 23,145.71 | 18,481.45 14.00 59.00 13.46 41.31 15 72 20.67 64.74
May 29973.72 23490.46 6483.26 5505.64| 17,981.92 | 16,973.17 | 1,008.75 | 1,723.85 | 106,434.32 | 82,279.86 | 24,154.46 | 20,205.30 14.00 73.000 8.40 49.71 15 87 12.80 77.55
(31-05-2015) == =0
June 57806.46 45303.03 12503.43 10618.02 27.00 100.00 13 100
Total 214098.00 167789.00 46309.00 39326.00 100.00
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